Strongly Agree E ] 0.68%
Agree E J 3.16%
Neutral @ _I 15.40%
Disagree ’611 45.91 %
Strongly Disagree @ 34.86%

Strongly Agree @ J 2.18%
Agree @_Iw.ﬁ%
Neutral @ _I 22.11%
Disagree @ | 46.02%
Strongly Disagree @ _I 14.59%

Strongly Agree ’413 31 45%
Agree @ | 47.55%
Neutral @ _l 14.97%
Disagree @ J 4.51%
Strongly Disagree @J 1.50%




Strongly Agree E J 1.43%
Agree m J 6.77%
Neutral ’ 184 ‘ _I 13.84%
Dlsagree ’36‘ | 39.58%
Strongly Disagree @ 38.37%

Strongly Agree E J 3.39%
Agree ’373‘ 24 34%
Neutral ’ 313 ‘ 23 59%

Disagree W | 30.22%
Strongly Disagree @ 18.46%

Strongly Agree E J 2.63%
Agree @ _l 9.55%
Neutral @ _I 17.44%
Disagree @ | 30.45%
Strongly Disagree @ I 39.92%

Strongly Agree ,? ] 0.90%
Agree ’7 J 3.32%
Neutral ’ 131 ‘J 9.87%
Dlsagree ’&6‘ _I 24.57%
Strongly Disagree @ 61 34%

Strongly Agree E J 2.33%
Agree @ J 6.69%
Neutral ’ 203 ‘ _I 15.26%
Dlsagree W _I 23.08%
Strongly Disagree @ 52.63%
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	Leeds United Independent Fans Survey
	Created by The Scratching Shed, this survey has been designed to get a true reflection of fans feelings on everything from ticket pricing and value for money, to ownership and progress.
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